The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LOVE FRIDGE CHICAGO 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $89,818.17
2025-04-05 Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse txn OXH66Eo $300.00 $90,118.17
2025-04-07 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6 txn a8HMBer -$21.00 $90,097.17
2025-04-07 ACH to Urban Piléon txn nEHppWW -$1,800.00 $88,297.17
2025-04-07 ACH to Keyante Aytch txn SwHKKo2 -$6,795.00 $81,502.17
2025-04-08 Donation from Michael Rice txn wNHAAQ] $200.00 $81,702.17
2025-04-09 ACH to Brenda Illena Cordon txn brH7vmM -$1,800.00 $79,902.17
2025-04-14 Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13 txn EyHwvnn -$14.00 $79,888.17
2025-04-17 Donation from Meena & Aaron Dugatkin txn evHodAk $5.00 $79,893.17
2025-04-17 Donation from Meena & Aaron Dugatkin txn GkHzgMG $10.00 $79,903.17
2025-04-17 Donation from Madison George txn OXH6wWRy $30.00 $79,933.17
2025-04-17 PY *STORAGE POST 3245 W 3 txn LgHRxp4 -$234.00 $79,699.17
2025-04-21 Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20 txn 8rH7M64 -$3.15 $79,696.02
2025-04-21 Donation from Angela Hamann txn OXH6wxV $750.00 $80,446.02
2025-04-21 Donation from Adina Weinig txn R2HVP8Z $50.00 $80,496.02
2025-04-22 Donation from Greg Bunker txn oyHowPx $20.00 $80,516.02
2025-04-23 ACH to Brenda Illena Cordon txn 1ZH5M9Q -$1,800.00 $78,716.02
2025-04-25 Donation from Shea Leibow txn NQHZWxv $15.00 $78,731.02
2025-04-28 Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27 txn YRHxoam -$58.45  $78,672.57
2025-04-30 Mailchimp txn brH7zvg -$675.00 $77,997.57

WITHDRAWN: $13,200.60. DEPOSITED: $1,380.00. $77,997.57

Love Fridge Chicago is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Love Fridge Chicago's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



